
Teacher Email Subject

Avani Bhagwandin avani.b@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Tahreer AlHamayel tahreer.h@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Tahreer AlHamayel tahreer.h@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Teacher Email Subject

Elina Mastori elina.mastori@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Tahreer AlHamayel tahreer.h@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Tahreer AlHamayel tahreer.h@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Teacher Email Subject

Carla Baard carla@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reem Sabri reem.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Reem Sabri reem.s@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Teacher Email Subject

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Niamh Waldron niamh.w@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Tahreer AlHamayel tahreer.h@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Tahreer AlHamayel tahreer.h@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

KG 1 TEACHER'S EMAIL
KG 1 ORANGE

KG 1 PINK
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Teacher Email Subject

Amy Bullard amy.bullard@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reem Sabri reem.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Reem Sabri reem.s@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Teacher Email Subject

Erun Zariff erun.z@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reem Sabri reem.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Reem Sabri reem.s@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Teacher Email Subject

Haneen Abu  Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Haneen Abu  Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Jadine Bodenstein jadine@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Teacher Email Subject

Haneen Abu  Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Haneen Abu  Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Nicole Durmalingam nicole@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

KG 2 BLUE

KG 2 GREEN

KG 2 PINK
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KG 2 TEACHER'S EMAIL


